
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
2 
3 

34 
115 
12 
71 
65 

100 
97 
28 
29 

109 
9 

137 
25 
13 

101 
63 

103 
96 
7 

16 
40 
17 

213 
30 

102 
114 

Name 
Walter Morger 
Kevin Pentell 
Lucas Granat 
Devin Lundbrink 
Casper Stålknapp 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Elis Von Post 
Elias Rosendal 
Albin Rossander 
Elton Zetterberg 
Melvin Holm 
Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 
William Sandervåg 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Linnea Aadahl 
Vincent Friederiksen (deb)
Noomi Brinkeback 
Konstantinos Mavratzotis 
Sigge Nordin 
Minna Koivio 
Hugo Lindström 
Luca Lanaro (deb) 
Texas-Lee Hansson 
Boström Aleksander 
Leo Westman 
Iris Borgström 
Noah Nordin 
Chloé Hellgren 

Class 
Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Best Tm 
44.675 
44.729 
44.774 
44.942 
44.962 
45.068 
45.186 
45.469 
45.507 
45.621 
45.748 
45.791 
45.842 
45.850 
45.869 
45.931 
46.287 
46.344 
46.550 
46.559 
46.620 
47.136 
47.155 
47.258 
47.432 
47.479 
47.571 
52.533 

Diff 

0.054 
0.099 
0.267 
0.287 
0.393 
0.511 
0.794 
0.832 
0.946 
1.073 
1.116 
1.167 
1.175 
1.194 
1.256 
1.612 
1.669 
1.875 
1.884 
1.945 
2.461 
2.480 
2.583 
2.757 
2.804 
2.896 
7.858 

Sponsor 

Sundberg Racing 
AD Motorsport 
Stålknapp motorsport 

Tecno Sweden 
Andreassen Motorspo

JB Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

STHLM Motorsport 

Parolin Sverige 

Parolin Sverige 
Sodakart.se 

Parolin Sverige 

Comment Club 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Varggropens KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Bodø Gokartklubb 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
Katrineholms MK 
Varggropens KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
MK Gutarna 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje KRC 
Mora MK 
Varggropens KRC 
Rasbo MK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-04-28 09:30:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, söndag 
Mini 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 9:22:03 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-28 09:20 


